
USB

USB

5V/3.0A MAX

5V/3.0A MAX

QC3.0 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A MAX

-20 C ~ 70 COperating Temperature

PV Power

Package Weight

Product Weight

Size (LxWxH-mm)

Model NO.

18V 11.10A (MAX)

7.3KG

200 W

≧20%

6.1KG

DC/MC4

Conversion efficiency

2245×520×50mm       (Expand Size)

600×520×70mm     (Folded Size)

SP200

10PCS Charging  connectorMC4 to DC 5521 MC4 to Anderson 4PCS Carabiner


